NORTH DAKOTA ENVIROTHON 2022 TEAM REGISTRATION FORM

2021 ND Envirothon Competition Dates: May 11-13, 2022 Location: Crystal Springs Camp Website: <u>www.ndenvirothon.org</u>

Facebook: ND Envirothon





<u>2022 Topic</u> Waste to Resources

We are limiting the competition to the first 25 teams.

Return this form by February 25, 2022 to ndenvirothon@gmail.com

Please mail the \$50 registration fee to: Natural Resources Conservation Service -Attn: Jon Petersen/Envirothon 220 East Rosser Avenue, Bismarck, ND 58501 or Jon Petersen/Envirothon PO Box 1458, Bismarck, ND 58502

<i>Please print</i> TEAM NAME:	v 1		
SCHOOL/ORG	ANIZATION:		
ADDRESS:			
CITY:		STATE:ND	ZIP:
SPONSORING	AGENCY/ORGANIZATION: _		
Below, please i	ndicate M (Male) or F (Female)) for housing purposes and T-shirt size S	S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL
Advisors: 1: Chaperone	Name:	Telephone	e:
	E-mail:	T-shirt si	ze:M or F:
Advisors: 2: Chaperone	Name:	Telephone	:
	E-mail:	T-shirt si	ze:M or F:
Students: 1. 1	Name:	T-shirt size:	M or F:
2. 1	Name:	T-shirt size	M or F:
3. 1	Name:	T-shirt size	M or F:
4. 1	Name:	T-shirt size	M or F:
5. 1	Name:	T-shirt size	M or F:
Alternate 1. N	lame:	T-shirt size	::M or F:

If you require any auxiliary aids or services such as readers, signers, Braille materials, etc., please notify the Envirothon Coordinator at the top of this sheet.

NORTH DAKOTA ENVIROTHON 2022 TEAM REGISTRATION FORM

The Envirothon does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, age or disability in the provision of or sponsorship of educational programs.

Tentative Schedule:

Wednesday, May 11, 2022, 5:00 pm registration begins

Thursday, May 12, 2022: trail test

Friday, May 13, 2022: current issue presentations, competition should be complete by 5 pm (teams not in the

top 3 may be able to leave earlier)

Registration Checklist:

- North Dakota Envirothon Registration Form scan and email to <u>ndenvirothon@gmail.com</u>
- \$50 registration fee (make <u>checks payable to North Dakota Envirothon</u>) mail to: Natural Resources
 Conservation Service Attn: Jon Petersen/Envirothon 220 East Rosser Avenue, Bismarck, ND 58501 or
 Jon Petersen/Envirothon PO Box 1458, Bismarck, ND 58502
- Health release form for each student and each chaperone scan and email to <u>ndenvirothon@gmail.com</u>
- photo release form for each student and each chaperone scan and email to <u>ndenvirothon@gmail.com</u>
- □ ND Envirothon Student Covid Release form for each student scan and email to <u>ndenvirothon@gmail.com</u>
- ND Envirothon Volunteer Covid Release form (signed by all advisors and chaperones) scan and email to <u>ndenvirothon@gmail.com</u>
- □ Specify food allergies, health concerns and other needs indicated on the health release form
- teams need one chaperone for each gender of team members (chaperones can be responsible for multiple teams)
- □ all forms due February 25, 2022
- everyone needs to bring their own bedding, towels, and toiletries